DISTRIBUTION			
SANTA FE			
FILE			
U. S. G. S.			
LAND OFFICE			
TRANSPORTER	OIL		
	GAS		
PROBATION OFFI	E		
OPERATOR			

EW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

MISCELLANEOUS NOTICES

Submit this notice in TRIPLICATE to the District Office, Oil Conservation Commission, before the work specified is to begin. A copy will be returned to the sender on which will be given the approval, with any modifications considered advisable, or the rejection by the Commission or agent, of the plan submitted. The plan as approved should be followed, and work should not begin until approval is obtained. See additional instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

Indicate Nature of Notice by Checking Below

Notice of Intention to Change Plans	Notice of Intention to Temporarily Abandon Well		NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL DEEPER	
Notice of Intention to Plug Well	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG BACK		NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SET LINER	
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO SQUEEZE	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO ACIDIZE		Notice of Intention to Shoot (Nitro)	
Notice of Intention to Gun Perforate	Notice of Intention (Other)	x	Notice of Intention (Other)	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO	LUDDOCK, Texa	s	April 19, 19	<u>65</u>
Gentlemen:	(Place)		(Date)	
Following is a Notice of Intentio	n to do certain work as described below	at the		
J. R. Cone	Cone Jalmat Yates P	ocl Uni	t well No 5-2 in	L
NW SW K of Sec	Operator) 24 , T.22 , R. 35	50 3/1/D1/	Jalmat Yate	(Unit)
(40-acre Bubdirision) Le a			.,	Pool

FULL DETAILS OF PROPOSED PLAN OF WORK (FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS IN THE RULES AND REGULATIONS)

This well is presently temporarily abandoned with casing and tubing head in place. We propose to convert it to water injection service.

We propose to open this well by cleanout to TD 3950'. Test casing with packer and pump pressure to 2000 psi. After positive test of good casing condition 2" EUE 4.7# J-55 tubing will be run and set on a packer at approximately 3000'. The anular space between tubing and casing will be loaded with inhibited injection water.

Water injection will be through 2" tubing at rates less than 400 bbl per day at 1200 psi.

This well is offset by two wells being influenced by water flood operated under order No. R-2495 and WFX-180.

J. R. Cone			
Company or Operator			
By John C. Byers and Solar			
Position Engineer			
Send Communications regarding well to:			
John C. Byers			
411 Great Plains Bldg.,Lubbock, Texas Address			

NEW MEXILO GIL CONSERVATION COMM. JION Form C-110 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO Revised 7/1/55 HODES OFFICE 000 (File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION FIL 3 09 TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS
Company or Operator Morris R. Antweil, Oil Operator Lease State A
Well No. 2 Unit Letter L S 24 T 22 R 35 Pool Jalmat
CountyLeaKind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented)StateIf well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks: UnitKS24T228 R35EAuthorized Transporter of Oil or CondensateSignal Oil and Gas Company
Address 8938 Manchester, Houston, Texas
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
Authorized Transporter of Gas Phillips Petroleum Corporation
Address Eartlesville, Oklahoma
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:
Reasons for Filing: (Please check proper box) New Well ()
Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil () Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()
Change in Ownership() Other() Remarks: (Give explanation below)

Chenge in Transporter was effective February 1, 1962.

The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.

Executed this the 7th day of June	19 62
	By Am & Hendstream
Approved 19	Title Production Clerk
OF CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Morris R. Antweil, Company Oil Operator
By A A	Address Bex 1058
Title	Hobbs, New Mexico